Data Warehouse Snapshot Schedule
Academic Year:2022-23

COMMUNITY ano
TECHNICAL COLLEGES

Washington State Board

Event
Fall Prelim Snapshot
Freeze Begins on Currently Enrolled Duplicate EMPLID Work
QARS Report Cleanup Deadline
Enrollment and Staffing Snapshot (aka MIS Finals)
Freeze Ends on Currently Enrolled Duplicate EMPLID Work
WABERS Snapshot
Financial Aid Snapshot
Previous Year for DG 5 & 6 (Legacy job SR9298J)
Previous Year Snapshot (Final Year End)
Transcripts Snapshot

Previous Year Snapshot (Final Year End)

-Summer- ----Fall----
10/11/22
8/16/22 11129122
8/30/22 12/13/22
9/6/22 12/20/22
9/9/22 12/23/22
9/8/22 1/12/23
12/27/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
9/13/22 1/3/23
9/13/22

-Winter-

3/7/23

3/21/23

3/28/23

3/31/23

4/6/23

4/4/23

4/11/23

--Spring--

6/6/23
6/20/23
6/27/23
6/30/23

716/23

715123

7/11/23

February 16,2023
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