

Event	-Summer-	Fall	-Winter-	Spring
Fall Prelim Snapshot		10/11/22		
Freeze Begins on Currently Enrolled Duplicate EMPLID Work	8/16/22	11/29/22	3/7/23	6/6/23
QARS Report Cleanup Deadline	8/30/22	12/13/22	3/21/23	6/20/23
Enrollment and Staffing Snapshot (aka MIS Finals)	9/6/22	12/20/22	3/28/23	6/27/23
Freeze Ends on Currently Enrolled Duplicate EMPLID Work	9/9/22	12/23/22	3/31/23	6/30/23
WABERS Snapshot	9/8/22	1/12/23	4/6/23	7/6/23
Financial Aid Snapshot		12/27/22	4/4/23	7/5/23
Previous Year for DG 5 & 6 (Legacy job SR9298J)	10/11/22			
Previous Year Snapshot (Final Year End)	10/13/22			
Transcripts Snapshot	9/13/22	1/3/23	4/11/23	7/11/23
Previous Year Snapshot (Final Year End)	9/13/22			

February 16, 2023

Page 1 of 1